
 
 

AIRPORT TRANSFER DATES 2024-2025 

Please note that our bus service only operates out of Terminal 5 at Heathrow. 

Please meet at the South Meeting Point in the Arrivals Lounge of Terminal 5. 

For students planning to use the school transport on the specified dates, we recommend booking 
flights within the designated time frames. If this is not feasible, please contact Mr J. Conlon and 

provide your flight details. 

AUTUMN TERM STARTS ON WEDNESDAY 4th SEPTEMBER 2024 
 

 
 

 
Monday 2nd September 2024 

 

All New boarders in Years 7-12 and  

Current Full boarders arrive today ready for 

Induction Day on Tuesday 3rd September. 

 

Please can Year 12 Weekly boarders also 

return between 6pm and 9pm 

 

 
 

Pick up at Heathrow 

11:00am – 2:00pm 

 

Saturday 19th October 2024 Boarders depart for October Half Term 
Drop off at Heathrow at 

12:00 noon 

Sunday 3rd November 2024 Boarders return to School 
Pick up at Heathrow 

11:00am – 2:00pm 

 

Saturday 14th December 2024 Boarders depart for End of Term 
Drop off at Heathrow at 

12:00 noon 

Tuesday 7th January 2025 Boarders return for Start of Spring Term 
Pick up at Heathrow 

11:00am – 2:00pm 

 

Saturday 15th February 2025 Boarders depart for February Half Term 
Drop off at Heathrow at 

12:00 noon 

Sunday 23rd February 2025 Boarders return to School 
Pick up at Heathrow 

11:00am – 2:00pm 

 

Thursday 3rd April 2025 Boarders depart end of Spring Term 
Drop off at Heathrow at 

12:00 noon 

Tuesday 22nd April 2025 Boarders return start of Summer Term 
Pick up at Heathrow 

11:00am – 2:00pm 

 

Saturday 24
th May 2025 Boarders depart for May Half Term 

Drop off at Heathrow at 

12:00 noon 

Sunday 1st June 2025 Boarders return to School 
Pick up at Heathrow 

11:00am – 2:00pm 

 

Thursday 10th July 2025 Boarders depart for end of Summer Term 
Drop off at Heathrow at 

12:00 noon 

For any transport enquiries, please contact Mr James Conlon on joc@westbuckland.com 
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